
ESGC Duty Pilot Rota October-November 2016

Date Duty Pilot

Sat 1 October Andy Winton
Sun 2 October Graham Winch

Wed 5 October Jim Davis
Fri 7 October Mike Burcher

Sat 8 October Rob Hart
Sun 9 October Andreas Rieder

Wed 12 October Andy Frost
Fri 14 October Graham Drinkell

Sat 15 October Les Jordan
Sun 16 October Paul Robinson

Wed 19 October Clive Stacey
Fri 21 October Ray Rogers

Sat 22 October Richard Robinson
Sun 23 October Mark Butcher

Wed 26 October John Kelk
Fri 28 October Andy Greenhalgh

Sat 29 October John Wells
Sun 30 October Richard Hayhoe

Wed 2 November Alan Bateman
Fri 4 November Bob King

Sat 5 November Norbert Eschle
Sun 6 November Bradley Soanes

Wed 9 November Robert Walker
Fri 11 November Graham Banning

Sat 12 November Gary Morris
Sun 13 November Mark Wilshaw



Wed 16 November Jim Davis
Fri 18 November Bob Godden

Sat 19 November Leon Green
Sun 20 November Will Weichhart

Wed 23 November Rob Hart
Fri 25 November David Newton

Sat 26 November Andy Sanderson
Sun 27 November Seb Brown

Wed 30 November Andy Sanderson


